Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of January 2023

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2023/January

342,335
362,638
704,973

2,432,288
2,534,305
83,854
3,113,924
33,769
581,770
885,389
2,166,632
3,519,394
1,204,501
238,970
32,118
284,413
186,356

2022/January

256,589
275,132
531,721

2,662,117
757,843
1,283,378
3,118,002
28,438
670,190
797,533
1,820,050
3,805,493
892,977
17,704
263,234
92,677
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