Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of January 2023

	2023/January	2022/January
Deplaned Passengers	342,335	256,589
Enplaned Passengers	362,638	275,132
Total Passengers	704,973	531,721
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,432,288	2,662,117
Alamo	2,534,305	757,843
National Car Rental	83,854	1,283,378
Budget Rent A Car	3,113,924	3,118,002
Payless Car Rental	33,769	28,438
Dollar	581,770	670,190
Thrifty	885,389	797,533
Enterprise Leasing Company	2,166,632	1,820,050
Hertz Corporation	3,519,394	3,805,493
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	1,204,501	892,977
Fox Rent A Car	238,970	-
Datura	32,118	17,704
Go Rentals	284,413	263,234
Easirent	186,356	92,677